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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 21:10 Showdance Kid 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 21.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 19:10 Villette 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:50 Epsom |War Glory 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 23.63
Single 31st 17:30 Tha'lr 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 13:40 Carlisle |Pavers Pride 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 29.63
Single 30th 20:50 Carlisle |Greengage 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 32.63
Single 30th 17:20 Lunar Deity 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 37.63
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:50 Lady Alavesa 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 41.63
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:40 Club Wexford 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 45.63
\Wetherby
Single 30th 15:10 Reassurance 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 23.63
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:00 Lingfield |Mistress Nellie 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 26.63
Single 29th 20:25 Cartmel |Porto Du Sud 6.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 30.63
Single 29th 15:25 Hamilton |Eesha's Smile 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - 33.63
Single 29th 15:10 Beverley |Dasheen 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 33.63
Single 29th 15:00 Newton |Show On The 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 34.63
Abbot Road
Single 29th 14:50 Hamilton |Royal Cosmic 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.63
Single 29th 14:40 Beverley |Gabrial The 7.00 3.00 Win 1 17.10 40.63
Tiger
Single 28th 20:40 King 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.53
Southwell Christophe
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:10 Atalanta Queen 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.53
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:45 Ayr Gravity Wave 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.53
Single 28th 16:00 Brighton |Prerogative 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.53
Single 28th 15:40 Leicester|Mandarin 4.00 4.00 Non-runner - 30.53
Single 27th 16:55 Javelin 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:45 Redcar |Dark Devil 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.53
Single 27th 16:25 Tel'Art 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 34.53
Huntingdon
Single 27th 14:40 Chef De 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.53
Huntingdon Troupe
Single 27th 13:45 Leicester|Candelisa 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 40.53
Single 26th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Magna Cartor 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 42.53
Single 26th 17:05 Uttoxeter|lron Horse 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 32.54
Single 26th 14:50 Curragh |Verhoyen 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - 25.94
Single 25th 17:25 York Citron Major 6.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 25.94
Single 25th 17:15 Chester |Never Do 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.19
Nothing
Single 25th 16:55 Zac Brown 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 7.19
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:35 Haydock |Island Of Life 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 7.19
Single 25th 16:20 Hochfeld 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 12.19

Goodwood
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 17:35 Haydock |Highwaygrey 6.50 5.00 Win 1 26.13 12.19
Single 24th 17:00 Haydock |Bullington Boy 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -13.94
Single 24th 16:50 Bath Peace 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.94
Dreamer
Single 24th 15:20 Haydock |Look Out Louis 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -8.94
Single 24th 15:05 Bath Irish Art 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.94
Single 24th 14:00 Bath Red Alert 3.75 5.00 Win 1 10.31 -23.94
Single 23rd 19:55 Exec Chef 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:10 Lingfield |Maid Of Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.25
Single 23rd 16:35 Lingfield |Princess Keira 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.25
Single 23rd 15:45 Wedding Blue 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -19.25
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:10 White 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.25
Goodwood Chocolate
Single 23rd 14:35 Zhui Feng 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.25
Goodwood
Single 22nd 20:25 Kempton |Croeso 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -29.25
(A.W) Cymraeg
Single 22nd 19:55 Kempton |Harbour 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -46.75
(A.W) Breeze
Single 22nd 19:45 Hahadi 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.75
Southwell
Single 22nd 18:25 Kempton |Merchant Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -76.75
(A.W) \Venice
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Little Legs 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -71.75
Single 22nd 15:15 The Resdev 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -71.75
Yarmouth Way
Single 21st 17:15 Brighton |Kahina 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 -94.25
Single 21st 17:05 Little Miss 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -115.5
Wolverhampto [Daisy
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:55 Akavit 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -145.5
Nottingham
Single 21st 16:45 Brighton |Storm Melody 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -140.5
Single 21st 16:10 Brighton |Roy Rocket 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -135.5
Single 21st 15:35 Brighton |Juanito Chico 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -130.5
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Tropics 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -125.5
Single 20th 17:35 Redcar |Thomas Cubitt 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -120.5
Single 20th 16:45 Carlisle |Five Helmets 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -115.5
Single 20th 16:25 Ludlow |Tempuran 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -110.5
Single 20th 16:05 Redcar |Merry Banter 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -105.5
Single 20th 15:05 Redcar |Miss President 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -100.5
Single 19th 18:00 Ripon Musharrif 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -95.5
Single 19th 17:10 Market |Return Flight 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -145.5
Rasen
Single 19th 16:55 Ripon Excellent 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -140.5
Times
Single 19th 16:20 Ripon  |Just Hiss 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -135.5
Single 19th 15:45 Ripon  |Sameem 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -130.5
Single 19th 15:10 Ripon  |Timetodock 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -125.5
Single 18th 19:20 Uttoxeter|Valadom 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -120.5
Single 18th 17:50 Uttoxeter|Dovils Date 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -115.5
Single 18th 17:25 Newbury |Arcanada 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -143
Single 18th 16:25 Rufus King 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -138
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Mutarakez 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -133
Single 18th 14:50 Bangor- |Romanor 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -128
on-Dee
Single 17th 18:25 Hamilton |Brilliant 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - -123
Vanguard
Single 17th 17:15 Big Lachie 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -123
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:05 York Starlight 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -118
Romance
Single 17th 15:45 Fire Jet 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -113




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:35 York Grandee 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -108
Single 17th 14:10 Newbury |Ilce Age 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -103
Single 16th 18:55 C'Est No Mour 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:25 Salisbury|Marshal Dan 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -93
Single 16th 16:25 Salisbury|Spirit Of May 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113
Single 16th 15:35 York Love Dreams 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -108
Single 16th 15:10 Perth Green Zone 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -103
Single 16th 15:00 York Japan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -133
Single 15th 18:25 Bath Major Blue 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -128
Single 15th 17:55 Bath Powerful 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -123
Dream
Single 15th 16:15 Juanito Chico 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -118
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:35 York Frankellina 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113
Single 15th 15:10 Birch Grove 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -108
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:50 Beverley |Lincoln Tale 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -103
Single 14th 16:30 Tartlette 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -116.75
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:20 Beverley |Highwaygrey 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -111.75
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Rousayan 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.75
Single 14th 15:20 Beverley |Afandem 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -101.75
Single 13th 17:45 Tawseef 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - -96.75
Musselburgh
Single 13th 17:10 Brahma Kamal 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -96.75
Musselburgh
Single 13th 17:00 Pike Corner 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -91.75
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:30 Robert Fitzroy 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:00 Star Ascending 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 -81.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:00 Killarney |Smithscorner 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -136.75
Single 12th 16:00 Shringara 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -136.75
Leopardstown
Single 12th 15:40 Ludlow |Peruvien Bleu 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -131.75
Single 12th 15:15 Killarney |Getaway Katie 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -126.75
Mai
Single 12th 14:55 Howlongisafoot 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -126.75
Plumpton
Single 11th 17:40 Thirsk  |Lexington 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -121.75
Place
Single 11th 17:10 Ascot George Dryden 21.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -116.75
Single 11th 17:00 Hexham |Apache Pilot 4.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 -111.75
E/W Patent 11th 7.00 Loss -4.50 -126
16:00 Ascot Raising Sand 15.00
17:10 Ascot George Dryden 15.00
17:40 Thirsk  |Lexington 15.00
Place
Single 11th 16:00 Ascot Raising Sand 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -121.5
Single 11th 15:50 Hexham |Beyondtemptati 11.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -116.5
on
Single 10th 17:30 Ascot Billy Ray 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -154
Single 10th 17:15 Chester |Always 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -149
Resolute
Single 10th 16:40 Chester |Saryshagann 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -144
Single 10th 15:35 Chester |Austrian 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -139
School
Yankee 10th 5.50 Loss -5.50 -134
15:00 Chester |Restorer 6.50
15:35 Chester |Austrian 6.50

School




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:40 Chester |Saryshagann 6.50
17:30 Ascot Billy Ray 6.50
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Restorer 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -128.5
Single 9th 17:20 Dream Free 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -123.5
\Worcester
Single 9th 17:05 Chester |Al Jellaby 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -118.5
Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Mister Chiang 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -113.5
Single 9th 15:00 Chester |Lola's Theme 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.5
Yankee 9th 5.50 Loss -5.50 -103.5
13:50 Chester |Fool For You 7.00
15:00 Chester |Lola's Theme 7.00
17:05 Chester |Al Jellaby 7.00
17:20 Dream Free 7.00
\Worcester
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Fool For You 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -98
Single 8th 18:05 Ar Saoirse 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -93
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:05 Chester |Robero 19.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -88
Single 8th 16:35 Chester |Cosmic Law 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83
Single 8th 15:00 Chester |Society Queen 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -78
Single 8th 14:25 Chester |Vivid Diamond 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -73
Single 7th 15:45 Doing Fine 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68
Fakenham
Single 7th 15:35 Ayr Arthurs Secret 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63
Single 7th 15:20 VVan Gerwen 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58
Wetherby
Single 6th 16:50 Beverley |Storm Ahead 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53
Single 6th 16:15 Beverley |Kharbetation 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48
Single 6th 15:40 Beverley |Dasheen 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43
Single 5th 15:45 Hamilton |Logi 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38
Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -33
14:35 Hamilton |Jabbaar 6.00
15:45 Hamilton |Logi 6.00
Single 5th 14:35 Hamilton |Jabbaar 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32
Single 4th 14:40 Love Dreams 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27
Goodwood
E/W Double 4th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -22
13:50 Power Of 4.00
Newmarket Darkness
14:40 Love Dreams 4.00
Goodwood
Single 4th 13:50 Power Of 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20
Newmarket Darkness
Single 3rd 16:10 Lingfield |Good Luck 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15
Charm
E/W Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13
15:35 Lingfield |Sheila's 8.50
Showcase
16:10 Lingfield |Good Luck 8.50
Charm
Single 3rd 15:35 Lingfield |Sheila's 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -12
Showcase
Each Way 2nd 17:00 Haymarket 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10
Musselburgh
E/W Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8
16:25 Thorntoun 17.00
Musselburgh |Lady
17:00 Haymarket 17.00
Musselburgh
Each Way 2nd 16:25 Thorntoun 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7
Musselburgh |Lady
Single 1st 17:50 Musharrif 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5
Pontefract
E/W Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3
15:35 Bit Of A Quirke 6.00

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

17:50 Musharrif 6.00
Pontefract

Single 1st 15:35 Bit Of A Quirke 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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